SAFETY GOGGLES

Uvex Futura[™] Goggles

Uvex Futura Goggles

Overview



Uvex Futura is an OTG goggle with wraparound design featuring excellent panoramic vision. Frosted browguard reduces overhead glare. Indirect venting system: along with high-performance Uvextreme anti-fog coating minimizes fogging in extreme environments. Made in USA.

Features & Benefits:

- Available in Uvextreme anti-fog lens coating
- Fits over most prescription eyewear
- Available in clear and welding shade lens tints
- Economical lens replacement system
- Wraparound sport style with frosted browguard

Certifications

- ANSI Z87.1-2010
- Tested by Honeywell to meet the requirements of the CSA Z94.3 standard

Polycarbonate Lens Coatings available in:

• Uvextreme AF

Fit:

- Wraparound style with frosted browguard reduces overhead glare
- Wraparound design features excellent panoramic vision
- Fits over most prescription eyewear

Protection:

- Offers protection against dust: mist: impact and chemical splash
- Offers protection against welding infrared radiation
- Certified to meet ANSI & tested by Honeywell to meet the requirements of the CSA Z94.3 standard

Value Proposition:

• Economical lens replacement system

Specifications

OTHERS

Browbar	Product Platform Advantages	Lens Replacement Style
• Frosted	 Indirect venting system; fit over most prescription eyewear; economical lens replacement; made in USA 	• Snap-Fit
Headband Material	Headband Included	Frame Flexibility
Neoprene	• Yes	 Adjustable headband
Headband Color	Lens Material	Lens Coating
• Gray	 Polycarbonate 	Uvextreme AF
Frame Color	Lens Color	
• Black	• Clear	
• Clear	• Shade 3.0	

• Shade 5.0

Product Number

SKUs

SKU	DESCRIPTION
S345C	Honeywell Uvex Futura™ Indirect Vent Goggles With Clear Frame And Clear Uvextreme® Anti-Fog Lens
S347C	Uvex Futura 9301
S348C	Uvex Futura 9301
S780C	Uvex Futura 9301 Replacement Lens
S824	Uvex Classic Gray Neoprene Headband w/ Slides Fury

Alternative Products



HoneywellUvex Futura™ GogglesSafety and Productivity Solutions © 2023 Honeywell International Inc.855 S Mint StAll rights reserved.Charlotte, NC 28202800-582-4263



This document was generated on 2023-09-22 10:33:30 AM (YYYY-MM-DD, HH:mm:ss). Subject to change without notice.